But nothing counts like
Countess II automated cell counters
Everything counts
Fast | Accurate | Affordable
2 3
Autofocus minimizes variability
The autofocus feature of Countess II instruments works
by analyzing more than 30 focal planes then selecting the

“It’s very consistent!”
—Kim Sylvia, Sanford Burnham Medical Research Institute
Ordering information
Product Quantity Cat. No.
Countess II FL Automated Cell Counter 1 AMQAF1000
Countess II Automated Cell Counter 1 AMQAX1000
Countess Cell Counting Chamber Slides 50 C10228
Countess II FL Reusable Slide 1 A25750
Countess II FL Reusable Slide Holder 1 AMEP4746
User-changeable light cubes
EVOS Light Cube, DAPI 1 AMEP4650
EVOS Light Cube, TagBFP 1 AMEP4668
EVOS Light Cube, YFP 1 AMEP4654
EVOS Light Cube, GFP 1 AMEP4651
EVOS Light Cube, RFP 1 AMEP4652
EVOS Light Cube, Texas Red 1 AMEP4655
EVOS Light Cube, Cy5 1 AMEP4656
EVOS Light Cube, Cy5.5 1 AMEP4673
For Research Use Only. Not for use in diagnostic procedures. © 2015 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All
trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. DRAQ5 is a trademark of
Biostatus Limited. Cy is a registered trademark of GE Healthcare. BN0929151 1015
In the United States: